Residential Lease For Rent
440 Sqft - 3301 NE 5th Ave # 412, Miami, Florida

33137

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential Lease
For Rent
A11540413
$2,300

1

440 Sqft

1961

27/02/2024

usS

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami

33137

3301 NE 5th Ave #
412

BAY PARK TOWERS
CONDO

W81° 48' 49.6"

N25° 48' 28.8"

Features

</ Swimming Pool: Private

-.,.'l View: B ay

o Patio: Open Balcony

+/ Furnished: Unfurnished



Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




